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4A State Swimming Championships - 2/10/2017 to 2/11/2017

4A Swimming State Championships

Results
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

4A HS State: 1:49.18 2009* Timpview High School

I Castro, K Harper, M Stone, J Moraes

UT HS State: 1:46.81 2006# Skyline

A. Crandall, S. Nicponski, M. Knoop, K. Evans

  Team Relay Finals Time

SKY1 1:50.57

Fillerup, Sarah A JR Prince, Megan SR

Goodson, Becca L SO Bills, Bailey E SR

27.94 31.25 24.6326.75

KHS2 1:51.04

Biesinger, Kimerly JR Plaudis, Lily SO

Hamlin, Harley SO Martz, Deja JR

29.06 29.26 25.5827.14

OLY3 1:51.72

Strong, Nicole SO White, Bella D JR

Smith, Zarya F SR Lofgran, Emma J JR

JM4 1:53.38

Morgan, Erin SR Yannelli, Caroline SR

Shum, Anna JR Jammoul, Amani SO

31.36 28.93 25.2827.81

WXHS5 1:55.57

Neuenschwander, Amber JR White, Rebecca L SR

Rogers, Xana SR Hunsaker, Avery JR

29.12 32.22 26.1728.06

WASA6 1:56.41

Durrans, Anna JR Moulton, Maddy FR

O'Brien, Storie JR Whitby, Sydney

35.56 32.48 25.0123.36

MMHS7 1:56.44

Cazier, Makayla JR Bassett, Kensi JR

Cook, Allyson SO Dowling, Shanon SR

26.10 35.82 26.1928.33

OREM8 1:56.94

Gale, Leah SO Richards, Addie FR

Christeson, Lexi JR McDonald, Mariah FR

29.04 32.03 26.4329.44

BNTFL9 1:58.59

Canann, Abigail JR Foreman, Hannah L SO

Braun, Bergen SO Rogers, Amy N SR

31.24 33.59 26.8926.87

BEHS10 1:59.46

Smith, Kate SR Frost, Abby SR

Martin, Megan SR Heinig, Julie SR

28.73 34.38 26.7029.65

MHS11 1:59.91

Baer, Kelle FR Flower, Madelyn SR

Bleizeffer, Heide JR Underwood, Morgan JR

32.02 29.65 27.3930.85

HIGH12 2:00.20

Corbet, Lucy SO Schilling, Katarina SO

Ngu, Kara SO Berg, Sarah JR

31.18 34.60 26.4727.95

TIMP13 2:00.47

Larsen, Ashley JR Coca, Gabriela SO

Damron, Maya JR Christensen, Kasandra SR

31.90 33.52 26.5528.50

HILL14 2:00.58

Tagoai, Uso FR Ong, Davida JR

Lopez, Adriana FR Davies, Katelyn SO

30.32 33.20 26.3030.76

EAST15 2:02.61

Ledbetter, Peyton SO Crosland, Kanna SR

Kaufusi, Nele FR Mayer, Margaret FR

30.39 35.44 27.7729.01

CCC--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #4

Johnson, Rivers FR Miller, Kate E SR

Crayk, Madison S JR Barlow, Kali JR

27.66 31.31 23.7127.83

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

4A HS State: 1:37.26 2010* Mountain Crest High School

J Taylor, J Herzog, T Keller, T Bates

UT HS State: 1:34.71 2016# Brighton High School

S Harries, J Binder, P Wiest, B O'Neal

  Team Relay Finals Time

SKY1 1:39.35

Cook, Eli E JR Miller, Isaac A JR

Zini, Alex SR Colarusso, Kade T SO

25.44 27.88 21.8224.21

SPRV2 1:40.12

Anderson, Jacob SR McQueen, Spencer JR

Green, Cameron Hargett, Brock SR

25.60 29.09 22.0223.41

BEHS3 1:41.66

Taylor, Clip SO Lerohl, Jaden SR

Raymond, Trey SR Lott, Travis SR

26.91 27.99 22.3824.38

CCC4 1:42.41

Gilson, Alex SR Smith, Alex JR

Afualo, Noah U JR Bangerter, Zach SO

25.99 28.47 22.5525.40

HIGH5 1:42.78

Peterson, Connor SR Gardner, Spencer JR

DeJulis, Zane SR Knight, Holden SO

26.35 29.51 22.0224.90

EAST6 1:43.21

Hale, Griffin SR Van Buren, Nathan JR

Rainier, Troy FR Olson, Zach SR

27.14 27.31 22.4926.27

WASA7 1:43.72

Giese, Calvin JR Schultz, Gabe SO

Harris, Cody James, Oliver FR

26.19 29.74 23.0424.75

MHS8 1:45.13

Black, Jonah SR Wright, Cam SO

Yospe, Lincoln FR Milligan, Gage SR

25.44 31.60 22.4525.64

KHS9 1:45.26

Frehse, Ryan SO Helton, Sage JR

Carroll, Trevor SR Bollschweiler, Corbin SR

27.94 28.44 22.9525.93

TIMP10 1:45.48

Hansen, Jackson JR Robinson, Cameron SO

Peek, Alex JR Colette, Ben SO

27.84 30.29 23.2224.13

OLY11 1:46.09

Mendoza, Ari Y SO Taylor, Daniel J SO

Goodsell, Blake K JR Cromar, Alex J FR

27.64 30.52 23.2924.64

SKYR12 1:47.85

Felt, Alex SO Taylor, Alanson SO

Viitanen, Alejandro SR Brown, Timothy SR

27.86 31.03 22.8226.14

HILL13 1:47.86

Dow, Munchie SR Hui, Tim SR

McCarthy, Warren SO Kang, Eliot SR

28.01 30.03 22.9826.84

UHS14 1:49.55

Searle, Jaxon SR Brown, Eric JR

Young, Troy SO Valadez, Jason FR

28.43 29.79 25.1626.17

CYP15 1:50.81

Stout, Mason SO Skogerboe, Tyson JR

Bryant, Gibson SO Richards, Tyler JR

30.27 31.91 23.2425.39

PROVO16 1:59.25

Clark, Tyler JR White, Tyson SO

Hinde, Bryton SO McFarland, Will JR

28.89 33.12 25.9131.33

 
#3  Women 200 Yard Free

4A HS State: 1:51.33 2012* Hailey Pabst

UT HS State: 1:50.32 2011# Amanda A Barrett

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SKY SOGoodson, Becca L1 1:57.36

26.72 28.98 31.0430.62

HIGH SOTesch, Arden2 2:00.46

27.71 30.27 31.5230.96

HIGH SRPhillips, India3 2:01.61

27.94 30.71 31.2231.74

CYP JRChristofferson, Katie4 2:01.68

27.73 30.10 32.1331.72

CCC JRPickford, Ashley N5 2:01.85

27.41 30.56 32.0331.85

SKY JRFillerup, Sarah A6 2:01.97

27.65 30.66 32.0631.60

KHS JRChristenot, Keely7 2:02.40

28.46 31.26 31.0031.68

SFHS JRButler, Danica8 2:03.27

28.87 31.12 31.1832.10

KHS JRMartz, Deja9 2:03.77

27.97 30.77 33.0032.03

SKY SRGray, Cosette10 2:04.54

28.93 30.71 32.7932.11

WASA JRSorenson, BrookLin11 2:05.33

29.31 31.31 32.4532.26

CCC SRHansen, Savannah D12 2:05.45

28.57 31.58 32.9632.34
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JM SOGrandy, Hailey13 2:05.73

28.49 31.22 33.2932.73

BEHS SRHeinig, Julie14 2:08.13

28.51 32.40 33.5733.65

CYP JRChurcher, Sammy15 2:09.09

28.11 31.42 35.5733.99

PROVO FRWeeks, Sierra16 2:09.27

29.37 32.48 33.0734.35

EAST SRJensen, Madeline17 2:10.47

30.05 32.53 34.1033.79

PROVO SOHarvey, Jane18 2:10.54

28.95 32.32 34.6434.63

WXHS SRRogers, Xana19 2:10.56

30.15 33.29 32.8434.28

SPRV JRBrower, Anna20 2:11.41

29.63 33.03 34.2134.54

SPRV SRWilcox, Sophie21 2:11.45

29.06 32.54 35.5834.27

MHS JRUnderwood, Morgan22 2:11.78

29.72 33.11 34.2034.75

TIMP SOLemon, Kate23 2:14.13

29.74 33.97 35.0235.40

OREM JRArp, Kylee24 2:15.87

31.06 34.44 34.9435.43

 
#4  Men 200 Yard Free

4A HS State: 1:39.84 2010* Jake Taylor

UT HS State: 1:39.07 2013# Long M Gutierrez

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TIMP SRHarrison, Brigham1 1:41.33

23.33 25.50 26.2526.25

PROVO JRStaker, Kaden2 1:44.25

23.73 25.92 28.0726.53

SKY SRGardner, Parker D3 1:45.93

24.46 26.58 27.4127.48

MHS SRMilligan, Gage4 1:46.33

24.18 26.94 27.3227.89

OLY SRFerence, Jake D5 1:47.41

23.77 25.98 29.9527.71

SPRV SRAnderson, Jacob6 1:48.87

24.46 27.22 28.7528.44

TIMP JRBonnett, Brayden7 1:49.16

25.23 27.86 27.1828.89

CCC JRManwaring, Tanner8 1:49.41

23.94 27.15 29.3528.97

MVHS SRPitcher, Tate R9 1:50.98

25.12 27.83 29.0728.96

HIGH FRPeterson, Zak10 1:51.75

24.98 28.04 29.1729.56

EAST SRMayer, Alex11 1:51.80

25.80 28.92 27.7729.31

TIMP JRHansen, Jackson12 1:51.86

25.69 28.25 28.6829.24

WXHS JRMorris, Addison E13 1:51.96

25.33 27.71 29.7129.21

OLY FRCromar, Alex J14 1:52.88

25.85 28.78 29.1529.10

WASA SOPatterson, Braden15 1:53.01

25.39 28.03 29.9929.60

BEHS JRDaines, Ben16 1:53.42

25.76 28.43 30.2029.03

PROVO SRHarrison, Benjamin17 1:53.54

26.35 28.55 28.9829.66

OLY JRPorras, Roberto P18 1:54.17

26.89 27.94 29.7029.64

TIMP SOThorstenson, Thor19 1:54.24

26.13 28.32 30.2429.55

EAST FRRainier, Troy20 1:54.48

26.52 28.43 29.8529.68

WASA FRJames, Oliver21 1:54.71

25.50 27.70 33.1128.40

KHS SRCarroll, Trevor22 1:55.02

26.19 29.16 29.7329.94

SKY JRMallender, Zach C23 1:55.07

26.13 28.33 30.8129.80

SKY JRDunham, Zane24 1:57.51

25.50 28.42 32.6630.93

 
#5  Women 200 Yard IM

4A HS State: 2:04.68 2006* Sara Jayne Christiansen

UT HS State: 2:04.03 2012# Brianna Francis

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MMHS JRCazier, Makayla1 2:06.32

27.01 30.60 30.7837.93

KHS SOPlaudis, Lily2 2:08.64

28.09 32.57 31.2136.77

OLY JRWhite, Bella D3 2:08.88

27.75 33.37 29.9737.79

TIMP FRBostock, Akalia4 2:12.96

28.23 33.20 31.2040.33

MHS SRFlower, Madelyn5 2:13.03

29.99 34.65 31.2937.10

JM SRYannelli, Caroline6 2:14.40

28.35 34.47 33.8037.78

KHS JRBiesinger, Kimerly7 2:15.73

30.70 33.12 33.0338.88

BNTFL SOBraun, Bergen8 2:16.34

28.52 36.05 32.4439.33

OREM FRRichards, Addie9 2:16.87

29.82 35.53 31.3540.17

WASA FRMoulton, Maddy10 2:18.93

29.83 34.93 33.8440.33

SKY SOBowler, Abby C11 2:19.48

30.02 36.06 32.2541.15

CCC SRMiller, Kate E12 2:20.14

30.19 35.83 34.1040.02

HILL JRCiet, Gabrielle13 2:20.61

30.17 34.90 32.5542.99

SKYR JRGreenwood, Kim14 2:20.90

30.68 35.50 32.8041.92

JM SRMorgan, Erin15 2:20.99

29.60 34.85 35.7440.80

CCC FRJohnson, Rivers16 2:22.03

29.68 34.28 34.0943.98

HIGH SOSchilling, Katarina17 2:24.52

32.84 37.05 34.0440.59

HIGH SOCorbet, Lucy18 2:25.45

31.24 35.05 33.8545.31

WXHS SOAvery, Kalyn M19 2:25.50

31.88 35.38 33.6744.57

SKY JRCreveling, Suzi20 2:25.64

30.99 36.59 34.1143.95

MMHS SOCook, Allyson21 2:26.76

29.48 37.07 34.5245.69

HILL FRTagoai, Uso22 2:28.27

30.57 35.37 37.4644.87

MHS SOGreenland, Oaklee23 2:29.88

31.45 39.21 33.4545.77

BNTFL JRWood, Sarah24 2:32.12

32.43 37.77 37.1844.74

 
#6  Men 200 Yard IM

4A HS State: 1:51.74 2009* Jake Taylor

UT HS State: 1:51.74 2009# Jake Taylor

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

OLY JRCorey, Talmage1 1:59.29

25.87 28.42 27.9637.04

WASA JRJames, Ian2 1:59.46

25.72 29.57 28.4435.73

BEHS JRAnderson, Eric3 2:01.11

26.88 30.80 29.3534.08

SKY JRMiller, Isaac A4 2:01.73

26.91 31.47 29.1834.17

HIGH SRPeterson, Connor5 2:01.81

25.94 30.97 29.5835.32

CYP JRChristofferson, Brian6 2:03.05

25.93 30.48 29.4237.22

SPRV JRMcQueen, Spencer7 2:03.66

26.40 30.88 30.2036.18

EAST JRVan Buren, Nathan8 2:03.81

26.00 32.96 30.4334.42

SPRVGreen, Cameron9 2:04.25

25.94 29.55 29.5439.22

SKY JRTward, Alexander10 2:04.56

26.04 31.01 29.3738.14

TIMP JRPeek, Alex11 2:04.88

26.02 31.30 30.1237.44

BEHS SRFarrer, Tanner12 2:05.31

26.97 32.33 30.1335.88

BEHS SOTaylor, Clip13 2:06.75

26.91 30.78 29.6239.44

BEHS SRLerohl, Jaden14 2:07.64

27.55 33.58 30.7135.80

HILL SRHui, Tim15 2:08.14

26.67 31.94 31.1738.36

OREM JROliver, Max16 2:08.75

28.54 33.37 29.5237.32

EAST SRHale, Griffin17 2:09.01

28.32 30.50 30.7739.42
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MHS JRGreene, Cooper18 2:09.23

28.17 33.27 30.1037.69

MVHS SORunnells, Matt S19 2:09.82

27.57 32.11 30.9739.17

EAST FRZhang, Oliver20 2:11.23

27.91 33.58 30.8638.88

WASA FRRigby, Grant21 2:11.37

28.45 35.15 31.5536.22

OLY SRWozniak, Aleks B22 2:11.68

28.51 33.29 30.1139.77

SKY SOGardner, Tyler J23 2:12.03

29.07 35.23 31.9135.82

EAST SRWright, Cameron24 2:12.16

28.10 32.36 31.8239.88

 
#7  Women 50 Yard Free

4A HS State: 23.74 2013* Hailey Pabst

UT HS State: 23.25 2005# J. Fredsall/S. Watchorn

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TIMP FROyler, Rachel1 23.77

CCC JRBarlow, Kali2 24.55

WASA SOKieffer, Claire3 24.69

EAST JRMayer, Katy4 24.99

SKY JRGriffin, Aleah J5 25.05

OLY SRSmith, Zarya F6 25.09

SKY SRBills, Bailey E7 25.21

OREM SOGale, Leah8 25.25

CCC FRBalfe, Eliza9 25.33

KHS SOHamlin, Harley10 25.68

WXHS JRNeuenschwander, Amber11 25.71

TIMP JRJacob, Annie12 25.73

OLY JRLofgran, Emma J13 25.75

HIGH JRHarris, Makayla14 25.89

SKY FRKunko, Erika15 26.23

SKY JRHall, Jessica16 26.30

WXHS SRWhite, Rebecca L17 26.45

SPRV SRBush, Sarah18 26.47

MVHS SOHahne, Jannessa R19 26.57

WASA JRO'Brien, Storie20 26.64

SPRV SOMertz, Natalie21 26.68

WXHS JRHunsaker, Avery22 26.94

HIGH JRBerg, Sarah23 27.20

MHS FRBaer, Kelle24 27.37

 
#8  Men 50 Yard Free

4A HS State: 20.60 1997* Billy Betz

UT HS State: 20.60 1997# Billy Betz

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TIMP SRSkabelund, Josh1 21.09

SKY SRMosteller, Erick A*2 22.13

SFHS SRArp, Ammon*2 22.13

PROVO SRHarvey, Bennett4 22.27

SKY SRTrevino, Max A5 22.29

SKY SOColarusso, Kade T6 22.39

SPRV JRPope, Cougar7 22.55

SPRV SRHargett, Brock8 22.66

WASA SRMickelson, Jaden9 22.81

BEHS SRLott, Travis10 22.82

KHS SRBollschweiler, Corbin11 22.90

SKY SOSpringmeyer, Henry L12 22.94

CYP JRHammond, Kyle13 22.97

UHS SRHarding, Austin14 23.02

SPRV JRAtwood, Michael15 23.06

PROVO SRMcGinn, Gannon16 23.11

UHS SOTalbot, Carson17 23.15

EAST SROlson, Zach18 23.18

AHS JRBookout, Nate19 23.22

SKYR SRBrown, Timothy20 23.27

OREM SRDrazin, Cooper21 23.29

BEHS SOPenfold, Cameron22 23.30

HILL SRKang, Eliot23 23.34

SKYR SRViitanen, Alejandro24 23.90

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Fly

4A HS State: 54.61 2014* Lillian F Moore

UT HS State: 54.61 2014# Lillian F Moore

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

OLY JRWhite, Bella D1 57.78

27.07 30.71

BNTFL SOBraun, Bergen2 58.96

27.38 31.58

OLY SOStrong, Nicole3 1:00.28

27.73 32.55

BEHS SRSmith, Kate4 1:01.64

28.60 33.04

JM SOJammoul, Amani5 1:01.66

28.17 33.49

CCC SRHansen, Savannah D6 1:01.75

28.64 33.11

HIGH SONgu, Kara7 1:02.45

28.98 33.47

MMHS SRDowling, Shanon8 1:02.67

28.87 33.80

JM JRShum, Anna9 1:03.45

28.88 34.57

SKY SRCocusse, Marion M10 1:03.92

29.49 34.43

WASA JRO'Brien, Storie11 1:03.98

25.27 38.71

MMHS SOCook, Allyson12 1:04.13

29.29 34.84

WXHS SRRogers, Xana13 1:04.54

29.25 35.29

KHS SOHamlin, Harley14 1:04.89

26.24 38.65

CCC JRCrayk, Madison S15 1:05.18

29.68 35.50

OLY SRRobbins, Camilla L16 1:05.70

29.91 35.79

TIMP SOCoca, Gabriela17 1:05.95

29.87 36.08

HIGH JRBerg, Sarah18 1:06.05

25.42 40.63

OREM JRArp, Kylee19 1:06.22

27.10 39.12

SKY FRSlade, Liza20 1:06.37

29.89 36.48

BEHS SRMartin, Megan21 1:07.85

26.62 41.23

WXHS SORichards, Alyssa M22 1:08.20

26.54 41.66

SKYR JRLarson, Sierra23 1:08.49

26.89 41.60

SPRV SRWilcox, Sophie24 1:08.60

27.11 41.49

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Fly

4A HS State: 49.37 1994* Matt Chamberlain

UT HS State: 48.68 2013# Long M Gutierrez

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MHS SRBlack, Jonah1 50.85

23.38 27.47

HIGH SOKnight, Holden2 53.55

24.93 28.62

WASA JRGiese, Calvin3 53.85

23.99 29.86

TIMP JRPeek, Alex4 54.69

25.25 29.44

SKY SRZini, Alex5 54.85

25.39 29.46

BEHS JRLaws, Jared6 55.03

25.78 29.25

OLY JRGoodsell, Blake K7 55.15

25.31 29.84

SKY SOSpringmeyer, Henry L8 55.29

25.38 29.91

UHS SRZapata, Jason9 55.49

25.20 30.29

BONN SRPetty, Matt*10 55.67

25.56 30.11

CCC SRGilson, Alex*10 55.67

25.38 30.29

CYP JRHammond, Kyle12 55.86

25.71 30.15

PROVO SRMcGinn, Gannon13 56.10

25.68 30.42

CYP SOBryant, Gibson14 56.44

26.01 30.43

BEHS SRLott, Travis15 56.48

25.31 31.17

HIGH FRButler, Tate16 56.73

25.95 30.78

BEHS SRRaymond, Trey17 56.86

25.81 31.05

HIGH SRDeJulis, Zane18 57.37

25.81 31.56

MHS FRYospe, Lincoln19 57.40

26.52 30.88
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OREM SRDrazin, Cooper20 57.51

26.51 31.00

CCC JRAfualo, Noah U21 57.59

26.40 31.19

PHS JRFlippen, Kaden22 57.72

26.35 31.37

SPRV SRMorgan, Christopher23 59.68

27.57 32.11

KHS SRCarroll, Trevor24 59.91

26.94 32.97

 
#11  Women 100 Yard Free

4A HS State: 51.98 2004* Leilani Roberts

UT HS State: 50.77 2007# Natalie Edge

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TIMP FROyler, Rachel1 51.69*

24.70 26.99

SKY JRGriffin, Aleah J2 53.76

25.97 27.79

WASA SOKieffer, Claire3 54.52

25.85 28.67

EAST FRHulse, Katya4 54.64

26.02 28.62

EAST JRMayer, Katy5 54.89

25.88 29.01

CCC JRBarlow, Kali6 55.01

25.72 29.29

OREM SOGale, Leah7 55.10

26.53 28.57

WXHS JRNeuenschwander, Amber8 55.34

26.62 28.72

SKY SRBills, Bailey E9 55.78

26.88 28.90

OLY SOStrong, Nicole10 55.95

26.71 29.24

SFHS JRButler, Danica11 56.38

27.24 29.14

TIMP JRJacob, Annie12 56.43

26.99 29.44

BNTFL SOForeman, Hannah L13 56.61

27.68 28.93

WXHS JRHunsaker, Avery14 56.97

27.62 29.35

KHS JRMartz, Deja15 57.15

27.56 29.59

HIGH JRHarris, Makayla16 57.39

26.75 30.64

HILL JRCiet, Gabrielle17 57.61

27.96 29.65

SKY SRGray, Cosette18 57.65

28.21 29.44

SPRV SRBush, Sarah19 57.79

27.61 30.18

SPRV SOPope, Nicole20 57.87

27.56 30.31

CCC FRSmith, Aliza21 57.93

27.74 30.19

WASA JRDurrans, Anna22 57.99

27.32 30.67

UHS JRPeterson, Celia23 58.07

28.06 30.01

SKY FRKunko, Erika24 58.21

28.16 30.05

 
#12  Men 100 Yard Free

4A HS State: 45.46 2009* Jake Taylor

UT HS State: 45.27 2013# Long M Gutierrez

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TIMP SRSkabelund, Josh1 47.00

22.20 24.80

PROVO JRStaker, Kaden2 47.39

22.56 24.83

WASA JRJames, Ian3 47.42

22.72 24.70

MHS SRMilligan, Gage4 48.43

23.25 25.18

SKY SRMosteller, Erick A5 48.47

23.09 25.38

CYP JRChristofferson, Brian6 48.61

23.12 25.49

OLY SRFerence, Jake D7 48.71

23.06 25.65

SKY SOLavey, Matt A8 48.80

23.16 25.64

CCC JRManwaring, Tanner9 49.42

23.51 25.91

CCC SOBangerter, Zach10 49.53

23.51 26.02

SKY SRTrevino, Max A11 49.60

23.41 26.19

SKY SOColarusso, Kade T12 49.95

23.98 25.97

TIMP JRBonnett, Brayden13 49.96

23.72 26.24

MVHS SRPitcher, Tate R14 50.02

24.20 25.82

SPRV SRHargett, Brock15 50.37

24.14 26.23

UHS SRHarding, Austin16 50.38

24.11 26.27

SKYR SRViitanen, Alejandro17 50.87

24.33 26.54

EAST SRMayer, Alex18 51.11

24.52 26.59

AHS JRBookout, Nate19 51.38

24.17 27.21

SHHS SOCarter, Reed20 51.40

24.46 26.94

WASA SRMickelson, Jaden21 51.47

23.86 27.61

PROVO SRHarrison, Benjamin22 51.66

24.65 27.01

BEHS SRKnight, Noah23 51.75

24.49 27.26

OLY SRWozniak, Aleks B24 51.87

24.60 27.27

 
#13  Women 500 Yard Free

4A HS State: 5:02.94 2016* Makayla Cazier

UT HS State: 4:56.96 2011# Amanda A Barrett

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SKY SOGoodson, Becca L1 5:15.77

27.65 30.29 31.5431.27

31.82 32.01 32.82 33.29

32.88 32.20

TIMP FRBostock, Akalia2 5:16.43

27.16 30.70 31.6831.58

32.10 33.01 32.57 33.19

32.88 31.56

HIGH SRPhillips, India3 5:24.45

28.59 31.85 32.6632.37

32.86 33.03 33.44 32.94

33.88 32.83

HIGH SOTesch, Arden4 5:27.22

29.04 32.03 33.2332.87

33.55 34.15 33.90 34.13

33.43 30.89

CCC JRPickford, Ashley N5 5:27.58

27.90 31.23 32.8532.09

33.37 33.69 33.72 34.37

34.46 33.90

TIMP FRHansen, Kate6 5:33.97

28.90 31.96 33.8133.16

34.69 34.59 35.20 35.28

35.22 31.16

SPRV JRMorris, Abbi7 5:34.32

28.38 31.98 34.0033.11

34.54 34.83 35.07 35.12

34.80 32.49

CYP JRChristofferson, Katie8 5:35.32

29.39 31.44 33.5932.67

34.08 34.60 34.99 35.67

35.39 33.50

KHS JRChristenot, Keely9 5:39.51

28.93 33.26 35.0433.59

35.09 35.54 35.81 35.11

34.60 32.54

WASA JRSorenson, BrookLin10 5:39.71

31.06 32.64 34.1134.45

34.92 35.13 35.04 35.11

34.47 32.78

BEHS SRHeinig, Julie11 5:41.82

29.23 32.71 34.4234.13

35.24 35.02 35.59 35.47

35.73 34.28

JM SOGrandy, Hailey12 5:44.12

30.21 33.44 34.8934.20

34.89 35.37 35.56 35.71

35.49 34.36



Box Elder High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 3:34 PM  9/19/2017  Page 5

4A State Swimming Championships - 2/10/2017 to 2/11/2017

4A Swimming State Championships

Results
(#13  Women 500 Yard Free)

MMHS SRDowling, Shanon13 5:44.72

30.11 33.15 35.0534.88

35.30 35.76 35.93 35.78

35.09 33.67

BNTFL JRNydegger, Alissia14 5:45.07

30.01 33.69 34.7134.28

35.24 35.31 35.45 35.85

35.75 34.78

EAST SRJensen, Madeline15 5:47.16

31.10 34.06 36.2734.99

35.41 35.69 35.30 35.48

35.06 33.80

OLY SRRobbins, Camilla L16 5:47.66

30.97 34.35 35.2235.30

35.08 35.17 35.36 36.09

36.07 34.05

MHS SOGreenland, Oaklee17 5:47.88

29.62 32.88 35.6034.30

36.00 36.29 35.81 36.58

36.55 34.25

PROVO FRWeeks, Sierra18 5:48.54

29.26 33.61 35.9235.16

36.20 35.88 37.18 35.85

35.25 34.23

SKY JRCreveling, Suzi19 5:49.01

29.19 32.35 34.9933.69

35.55 36.01 36.80 37.15

37.09 36.19

KHS FRPastor Natter, Leah20 5:50.18

30.64 33.85 34.7234.33

35.83 36.11 36.33 36.36

36.82 35.19

MMHS JRBassett, Kensi21 5:50.89

31.02 34.68 35.7135.42

35.50 35.79 35.79 35.89

35.68 35.41

EAST FRGomez, Aliyah22 5:51.07

31.44 33.82 35.8435.48

36.06 35.89 36.33 36.64

35.84 33.73

JM SRBoland, Heather23 5:53.46

30.13 33.94 35.3234.79

36.27 36.87 36.54 37.14

36.78 35.68

WXHS JRKearsley, Sierra M24 5:57.12

30.92 34.13 36.9135.98

37.13 36.68 37.05 37.09

36.29 34.94

 
#14  Men 500 Yard Free

4A HS State: 4:33.95 2012* Shawn Western

UT HS State: 4:32.53 2016# Drew Bonner

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TIMP SRHarrison, Brigham1 4:43.24

23.84 26.96 28.8328.11

28.90 29.24 29.53 29.19

29.67 28.97

SKY SRGardner, Parker D2 4:49.15

25.61 28.17 29.3229.14

29.60 29.86 29.75 29.26

29.52 28.92

WXHS JRMorris, Addison E3 4:52.77

25.98 27.99 29.5129.07

29.81 30.13 30.18 30.31

30.29 29.50

SPRVGreen, Cameron4 4:53.87

25.45 28.38 30.1629.32

30.10 30.41 30.47 30.63

29.74 29.21

OLY JRGoodsell, Blake K5 4:58.18

26.53 29.08 30.0029.52

30.37 30.58 30.61 30.89

30.54 30.06

HIGH SOKnight, Holden6 4:59.50

25.61 28.79 30.3130.26

30.62 30.53 30.95 31.18

31.30 29.95

HIGH FRPeterson, Zak7 4:59.59

25.90 29.29 30.0729.61

30.45 30.75 30.77 31.94

31.52 29.29

SKY JRTward, Alexander8 4:59.76

26.20 29.31 30.2529.63

30.69 30.12 31.40 31.53

30.86 29.77

TIMP JRHansen, Jackson9 5:02.95

26.49 29.30 30.7329.67

30.75 31.05 31.40 31.48

31.63 30.45

WASA FRJames, Oliver10 5:04.62

26.39 28.86 30.5729.62

30.87 31.93 31.67 32.04

32.56 30.11

BEHS JRLaws, Jared11 5:05.41

26.48 28.99 30.7030.28

31.24 31.48 31.41 31.47

32.09 31.27

WXHS JRZaugg, John A12 5:05.56

26.76 29.66 30.8330.57

31.06 31.18 31.56 31.58

31.62 30.74

OLY FRCromar, Alex J13 5:06.33

25.95 29.60 30.8130.58

31.30 31.37 31.94 32.04

31.88 30.86

HILL SRKang, Eliot14 5:06.67

25.63 28.79 30.8430.02

31.34 31.43 31.89 32.47

32.72 31.54

SFHS FRRiding, Christopher15 5:07.24

26.93 29.54 31.5030.67

32.10 32.20 31.85 31.51

31.10 29.84

EAST FRRainier, Troy16 5:07.60

27.58 29.82 31.0730.68

31.13 31.66 32.02 31.98

31.22 30.44

WASA SOPatterson, Braden17 5:10.16

26.71 29.32 31.0530.41

31.17 31.49 32.55 33.01

32.91 31.54

BEHS JRDaines, Ben18 5:11.93

26.77 29.19 31.1830.73

31.75 31.88 32.66 32.95

32.93 31.89

OLY JRPorras, Roberto P19 5:12.00

28.18 29.73 30.9630.01

31.26 32.15 32.55 32.53

33.10 31.53

TIMP SOThorstenson, Thor20 5:16.11

26.18 29.21 31.7230.70

31.88 32.70 34.16 33.58

33.48 32.50

BNTFL JRWheeler, Jake21 5:18.10

26.32 29.97 32.1531.01

32.86 33.74 33.58 34.45

33.32 30.70

BEHS JRMonson, Andrew22 5:18.26

27.66 30.07 32.0431.16

32.30 33.52 33.41 33.16

33.28 31.66

MHS FRYospe, Lincoln23 5:18.96

27.01 29.69 31.5731.02

32.10 33.18 33.35 33.61

34.10 33.33

CYP JRRichards, Tyler24 5:31.20

27.20 29.55 33.1531.87

33.96 34.18 35.03 35.34

36.24 34.68

 
#15  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

4A HS State: 1:39.10 2014* Skyline HIgh School

N Edge, C. Bergesen, T. Huff, J Fredsall

UT HS State: 1:36.59 2005# Kearns

N. Edge, C. Bergesen, T. Huff, J. Fredsall

  Team Relay Finals Time

TIMP1 1:38.87*

Bostock, Akalia FR Hansen, Kate FR

Jacob, Annie JR Oyler, Rachel FR

25.24 25.17 23.0225.44
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(#15  Women 200 Yard Free Relay)

OLY2 1:39.02*

Smith, Zarya F SR Strong, Nicole SO

White, Bella D JR Lofgran, Emma J JR

24.92 25.39 24.1424.57

CCC3 1:41.40

Gates, Abbey G SR Barlow, Kali JR

Jackson, London G SR Balfe, Eliza FR

26.90 24.11 24.5025.89

SKY4 1:42.14

Gray, Cosette SR Kunko, Erika FR

Bills, Bailey E SR Griffin, Aleah J JR

26.49 25.80 24.9124.94

WASA5 1:42.45

Kieffer, Claire SO Johnson, Mia SO

Whitby, Sydney O'Brien, Storie JR

25.13 25.84 25.6025.88

HIGH6 1:43.90

Berg, Sarah JR Harris, Makayla JR

Tesch, Arden SO Phillips, India SR

26.79 25.10 25.9026.11

SPRV7 1:44.61

Pope, Nicole SO Morris, Abbi JR

Bush, Sarah SR Mertz, Natalie SO

26.70 26.33 25.9425.64

EAST8 1:45.26

Hulse, Katya FR Mayer, Margaret FR

Kaufusi, Nele FR Mayer, Katy JR

25.88 27.55 24.4827.35

MMHS9 1:45.31

Cazier, Makayla JR Bassett, Kensi JR

Dowling, Shanon SR Cook, Allyson SO

24.60 28.14 26.0826.49

CYP10 1:46.20

Christofferson, Katie JR Peterson, Aniston SO

Jepsen, Ally SR Churcher, Sammy JR

26.29 27.37 25.8026.74

MHS11 1:46.42

Bleizeffer, Heide JR Flower, Madelyn SR

Baer, Kelle FR Underwood, Morgan JR

27.88 25.03 26.6326.88

JM12 1:46.46

Shum, Anna JR Boland, Heather SR

Grandy, Hailey SO Stevens, Victoria SR

26.91 27.51 25.9026.14

HILL13 1:46.51

Otto, Gracie SR Ong, Davida JR

Davies, Katelyn SO Ciet, Gabrielle JR

27.52 26.42 26.2026.37

KHS14 1:46.56

Martz, Deja JR Christenot, Keely JR

Pastor Natter, Leah FR Hamlin, Harley SO

26.57 27.05 26.2526.69

WXHS15 1:46.57

White, Rebecca L SR Richards, Alyssa M SO

Glissmeyer, Layla SO Avery, Kalyn M SO

26.72 26.95 25.5827.32

BEHS16 1:47.90

Smith, Kate SR Heinig, Julie SR

Martin, Megan SR Frost, Abby SR

26.23 27.09 26.9127.67

 
#16  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

4A HS State: 1:26.61 2015* Skyline High School

M Chamberlain, M Beseris, M Trevino, A Shelton

UT HS State: 1:25.95 2008# West Jordan

J. Fletcher, J. Loomis, J. Chipman, J. Spoerri

  Team Relay Finals Time

TIMP1 1:27.58

Skabelund, Josh SR Peek, Alex JR

Bonnett, Brayden JR Harrison, Brigham SR

21.27 23.18 20.7922.34

SPRV2 1:29.24

Green, Cameron Pope, Cougar JR

Hargett, Brock SR Anderson, Jacob SR

22.45 22.42 22.2422.13

SKY3 1:29.41

Mosteller, Erick A SR Trevino, Max A SR

Springmeyer, Henry L SO Colarusso, Kade T SO

22.53 21.95 22.1922.74

PROVO4 1:29.57

Staker, Kaden JR Harrison, Benjamin SR

McGinn, Gannon SR Harvey, Bennett SR

22.26 22.95 22.1422.22

WASA5 1:30.41

James, Ian JR Schultz, Gabe SO

Harris, Cody Mickelson, Jaden SR

21.88 23.47 22.2522.81

OLY6 1:30.53

Ference, Jake D SR Goodsell, Blake K JR

Wozniak, Aleks B SR Corey, Talmage JR

22.68 23.33 21.5422.98

CYP7 1:31.00

Christofferson, Brian JR Hammond, Kyle JR

Ketchem, Brenen SR Richards, Tyler JR

22.58 22.44 23.2922.69

EAST8 1:33.14

Van Buren, Nathan JR Wright, Cameron SR

Mayer, Alex SR Olson, Zach SR

23.00 24.03 23.0723.04

BEHS9 1:34.37

Penfold, Cameron SO Clark, Tanner SR

Raymond, Trey SR Daines, Ben JR

23.72 23.28 24.0623.31

OREM10 1:34.59

Jackson, Blake SR Oliver, Max JR

Jackson, Ryan SR Drazin, Cooper SR

24.62 23.24 22.5224.21

SFHS11 1:34.70

Oxborrow, Elijah SR Smith, Dallin SR

Winsor, Kade SR Arp, Ammon SR

24.31 24.38 21.7424.27

CCC12 1:35.00

Catmull, Jackson W SR Maires, Gabe SO

Johnson, Isaac SR Manwaring, Tanner JR

24.42 24.68 22.7023.20

WXHS13 1:35.85

Holste, Chris JR Whitehead, Drew JR

Beard, Joshua JR Morris, Addison E JR

24.40 23.97 23.0924.39

HILL14 1:36.04

Hui, Tim SR Dow, Munchie SR

McCarthy, Warren SO Kang, Eliot SR

23.40 24.03 22.9225.69

HIGH15 1:37.16

Davis, Dylan SO DeJulis, Zane SR

Butler, Tate FR Peterson, Zak FR

24.24 24.48 24.5123.93

UHS--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #3

Harding, Austin SR Talbot, Carson SO

Young, Troy SO Zapata, Jason SR

23.01 22.28 23.0222.95

 
#17  Women 100 Yard Back

4A HS State: 56.91 2014* Zoe Phillips

UT HS State: 53.45 2016# Rhyan White

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MMHS JRCazier, Makayla1 55.78*

26.96 28.82

SKY JRFillerup, Sarah A2 58.59

28.10 30.49

CCC FRJohnson, Rivers3 58.86

28.33 30.53

EAST FRHulse, Katya4 59.89

29.19 30.70

TIMP FRHansen, Kate5 1:01.61

30.30 31.31

BEHS SRSmith, Kate*6 1:01.63

29.26 32.37

SKY SOBowler, Abby C*6 1:01.63

29.01 32.62

KHS JRBiesinger, Kimerly8 1:02.39

30.32 32.07

MVHS JRVaughAn, Lauren D9 1:02.61

30.26 32.35

CCC FRSmith, Aliza10 1:03.10

30.74 32.36

WXHS SOAvery, Kalyn M11 1:03.22

30.91 32.31

WASA JRDurrans, Anna12 1:03.30

30.89 32.41

JM SOJammoul, Amani13 1:03.40

30.20 33.20

SPRV SOMertz, Natalie14 1:03.42

30.85 32.57

HILL FRTagoai, Uso15 1:03.80

29.83 33.97
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(#17  Women 100 Yard Back)

CYP SRJepsen, Ally16 1:04.22

30.83 33.39

EAST SOLedbetter, Peyton17 1:04.90

30.94 33.96

JM SRMorgan, Erin18 1:04.91

30.71 34.20

HIGH SOCorbet, Lucy19 1:05.07

31.95 33.12

JM JRShum, Anna20 1:05.43

32.14 33.29

SKY JRHall, Jessica21 1:05.46

31.23 34.23

UHS JRPeterson, Celia22 1:06.28

31.47 34.81

SKY FRSlade, Liza23 1:07.16

32.49 34.67

HILL SRMiller, Sara24 1:07.96

31.96 36.00

 
#18  Men 100 Yard Back

4A HS State: 49.87 2009* Jake Taylor

UT HS State: 49.87 2009# Jake Taylor

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

OLY JRCorey, Talmage1 52.30

25.09 27.21

MHS SRBlack, Jonah2 52.92

25.41 27.51

SPRV SRAnderson, Jacob3 53.87

26.30 27.57

SKY JRCook, Eli E4 54.59

26.30 28.29

SKY SOLavey, Matt A5 55.68

27.04 28.64

CCC SRGilson, Alex6 55.87

26.65 29.22

WASA JRGiese, Calvin7 56.02

26.39 29.63

HIGH SRPeterson, Connor8 56.71

27.55 29.16

SKY SRZini, Alex9 56.93

27.65 29.28

SHHS SOCarter, Reed10 57.22

27.93 29.29

PROVO SRHarvey, Bennett11 57.37

27.50 29.87

CCC SOBangerter, Zach12 57.72

27.92 29.80

MVHS SORunnells, Matt S13 57.79

27.93 29.86

UHS SOTalbot, Carson14 57.93

27.78 30.15

MHS JRGreene, Cooper15 58.01

28.57 29.44

BEHS SOTaylor, Clip16 58.11

27.32 30.79

EAST SRHale, Griffin17 58.21

27.56 30.65

OLY SOMendoza, Ari Y18 58.42

27.84 30.58

BONN SRPetty, Matt*19 58.55

27.98 30.57

SKYR SOFelt, Alex*19 58.55

28.36 30.19

HILL SRDow, Munchie21 58.60

28.21 30.39

UHS SRZapata, Jason22 58.73

28.03 30.70

HILL FRSnowder, Kyle23 59.84

28.65 31.19

HIGH FRButler, Tate24 1:00.60

28.50 32.10

 
#19  Women 100 Yard Breast

4A HS State: 1:04.80 2016* Madelyn Flower

UT HS State: 1:02.10 2007# Sara Nicponski

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

KHS SOPlaudis, Lily1 1:04.02*

29.64 34.38

MHS SRFlower, Madelyn2 1:05.75

30.78 34.97

SPRV JRMorris, Abbi3 1:07.20

31.71 35.49

JM SRYannelli, Caroline4 1:07.35

31.26 36.09

OREM FRRichards, Addie5 1:08.16

32.41 35.75

SKY SRPrince, Megan6 1:08.96

31.87 37.09

WASA FRMoulton, Maddy7 1:09.71

32.18 37.53

CCC SRMiller, Kate E8 1:09.85

32.95 36.90

SKY SRCocusse, Marion M9 1:10.44

33.30 37.14

WASA FRStaples, Jane10 1:11.08

33.76 37.32

WXHS SRWhite, Rebecca L11 1:11.87

32.81 39.06

SKY JRBrooks, Emma C12 1:12.39

33.34 39.05

BNTFL SOForeman, Hannah L13 1:13.27

34.64 38.63

HIGH SONgu, Kara14 1:13.42

34.98 38.44

WASA SOJohnson, Mia15 1:13.63

34.18 39.45

HILL SODavies, Katelyn16 1:13.67

33.96 39.71

TIMP SOCoca, Gabriela17 1:13.69

35.04 38.65

WASA SRManning, Lily18 1:13.73

34.26 39.47

SKYR JRGreenwood, Kim19 1:13.76

35.16 38.60

HIGH SOSchilling, Katarina20 1:13.99

35.56 38.43

OLY JRNovak, Naomi R21 1:15.08

35.20 39.88

BNTFL JRNydegger, Alissia22 1:16.11

35.97 40.14

KHS SRTaylor, Kathryn23 1:17.20

35.21 41.99

BEHS SRFrost, Abby24 1:18.01

35.92 42.09

 
#20  Men 100 Yard Breast

4A HS State: 57.57 1988* Jason Hayes

UT HS State: 57.47 1979# David Lundberg

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BEHS JRAnderson, Eric1 1:00.48

28.57 31.91

EAST JRVan Buren, Nathan2 1:00.61

27.93 32.68

SKY JRMiller, Isaac A3 1:01.67

28.80 32.87

KHS JRHelton, Sage4 1:02.36

29.13 33.23

SKY SOGardner, Tyler J5 1:02.58

29.72 32.86

BEHS SRLerohl, Jaden6 1:03.02

29.34 33.68

SPRV JRPope, Cougar7 1:03.41

29.59 33.82

BEHS SRFarrer, Tanner8 1:03.52

29.96 33.56

CYP SRKetchem, Brenen9 1:03.59

29.64 33.95

HILL SRHui, Tim10 1:03.98

30.25 33.73

SPRV JRMcQueen, Spencer11 1:04.06

29.90 34.16

CCC JRSmith, Alex12 1:04.58

30.31 34.27

WXHS SRFisher, Riley G13 1:04.60

30.41 34.19

OREM JROliver, Max14 1:04.84

31.16 33.68

PHS JRPeterson, Seth15 1:04.99

29.97 35.02

BEHS JRIsom, Paxton16 1:05.06

30.28 34.78

WASA SOSchultz, Gabe17 1:05.53

30.14 35.39

SPRV FRArmstrong, Braxton18 1:06.02

30.90 35.12

KHS SOSimmons, Hayden19 1:06.43

31.74 34.69

CCC SRJohnson, Isaac20 1:06.49

30.88 35.61
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HIGH JRGardner, Spencer21 1:06.51

31.23 35.28

EAST SRBodnar, Noah22 1:06.52

29.80 36.72

SKY SRVolker, Adam23 1:06.57

31.16 35.41

HIGH SODavis, Dylan24 1:06.70

31.51 35.19

 
#21  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

4A HS State: 3:33.63 2014* Skyline High School

A. Miller, A. Dibble, C. Brooks, L. Moore

UT HS State: 3:32.07 2005# Kearns

N. Edge, M. Raby, T. Huff, J. Fredsall

  Team Relay Finals Time

TIMP1 3:38.45

Oyler, Rachel FR Hansen, Kate FR

Jacob, Annie JR Bostock, Akalia FR

24.90 51.73 56.2427.16

26.34 55.47 26.09 55.01

SKY2 3:40.36

Gray, Cosette SR Fillerup, Sarah A JR

Goodson, Becca L SO Griffin, Aleah J JR

27.96 57.62 54.8826.22

25.96 54.29 25.38 53.57

CCC3 3:45.48

Pickford, Ashley N JR Hansen, Savannah D SR

Miller, Kate E SR Smith, Aliza FR

26.74 56.37 55.7626.70

26.40 56.02 27.55 57.33

WASA4 3:46.54

Kieffer, Claire SO Durrans, Anna JR

Whitby, Sydney Moulton, Maddy FR

26.02 55.36 57.0027.11

27.40 58.57 26.71 55.61

WXHS5 3:46.72

Neuenschwander, Amber JR Hunsaker, Avery JR

Rogers, Xana SR Avery, Kalyn M SO

27.32 56.33 56.4026.92

27.52 57.89 26.41 56.10

HIGH6 3:48.62

Foulks, Anna JR Phillips, India SR

Tesch, Arden SO Harris, Makayla JR

27.96 58.73 57.0126.87

27.42 57.24 26.89 55.64

JM7 3:48.95

Jammoul, Amani SO Morgan, Erin SR

Yannelli, Caroline SR Stevens, Victoria SR

27.39 57.27 56.8126.78

26.56 55.67 27.79 59.20

SPRV8 3:49.82

Morris, Abbi JR Bush, Sarah SR

Pope, Nicole SO Mertz, Natalie SO

27.52 58.12 57.1126.99

27.42 57.60 27.01 56.99

KHS9 3:50.46

Christenot, Keely JR Pastor Natter, Leah FR

Biesinger, Kimerly JR Plaudis, Lily SO

28.33 59.20 59.0027.91

27.26 56.47 26.34 55.79

EAST10 3:51.32

Hulse, Katya FR Jensen, Madeline SR

Mayer, Margaret FR Mayer, Katy JR

27.08 56.67 1:00.8128.70

27.92 1:00.30 25.27 53.54

OLY11 3:53.95

Erskine, Maddy B SR Lofgran, Emma J JR

Robbins, Camilla L SR Smith, Zarya F SR

28.79 1:00.29 58.6026.60

27.01 57.71 26.23 57.35

OREM12 3:54.32

Richards, Addie FR Arp, Kylee JR

McDonald, Mariah FR Gale, Leah SO

27.69 57.24 1:01.6015.65

28.08 1:00.50 25.93 54.98

BNTFL13 3:55.31

Braun, Bergen SO Wood, Sarah JR

Nydegger, Alissia JR Foreman, Hannah L SO

27.49 56.45 1:01.5328.70

28.52 1:00.37 27.05 56.96

HILL14 3:57.53

Lopez, Adriana FR Ong, Davida JR

Davies, Katelyn SO Ciet, Gabrielle JR

29.26 1:01.29 1:00.8428.07

27.83 58.48 27.00 56.92

PROVO15 3:58.59

Johnson, Sydney SR McGinn, Sadie FR

Weeks, Sierra FR Harvey, Jane SO

28.47 1:00.15 59.4828.15

28.77 1:00.40 28.36 58.56

CYP--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #3

Christofferson, Katie JR Peterson, Aniston SO

Jepsen, Ally SR Churcher, Sammy JR

27.39 56.56 1:00.4128.69

27.46 58.91 26.68 56.81

 
#22  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

4A HS State: 3:11.48 2015* Skyline High School

A Shelton, M Trevino, D Steed, M Chamberlain

UT HS State: 3:10.51 2013# Brighton High School

L Gutierrez, H O'Neal, B O'Neal, S Harries

  Team Relay Finals Time

TIMP1 3:11.21*

Harrison, Brigham SR Hansen, Jackson JR

Bonnett, Brayden JR Skabelund, Josh SR

21.76 45.55 50.5524.01

23.47 49.29 21.41 45.82

SKY2 3:17.20

Trevino, Max A SR Zini, Alex SR

Gardner, Parker D SR Mosteller, Erick A SR

23.67 49.49 50.6423.63

23.46 48.91 22.92 48.16

OLY3 3:17.49

Cromar, Alex J FR Wozniak, Aleks B SR

Ference, Jake D SR Corey, Talmage JR

24.17 50.86 50.2023.89

22.95 48.64 22.70 47.79

WASA4 3:17.68

James, Ian JR James, Oliver FR

Giese, Calvin JR Mickelson, Jaden SR

22.87 47.58 51.0524.08

22.91 48.82 23.49 50.23

PROVO5 3:19.12

McGinn, Gannon SR Harrison, Benjamin SR

Harvey, Bennett SR Staker, Kaden JR

23.77 50.38 51.5225.04

23.97 50.24 22.08 46.98

MHS6 3:19.37

Black, Jonah SR Yospe, Lincoln FR

Selph, Soren JR Milligan, Gage SR

23.23 48.55 51.9824.22

24.06 50.77 22.86 48.07

CCC7 3:21.04

Gilson, Alex SR Afualo, Noah U JR

Bangerter, Zach SO Manwaring, Tanner JR

24.22 50.75 51.6124.39

23.69 49.30 23.35 49.38

SPRV8 3:23.07

Pope, Cougar JR Jepperson, Kaden JR

Atwood, Michael JR McQueen, Spencer JR

23.70 50.10 53.6225.02

23.48 49.88 23.32 49.47

CYP9 3:23.44

Hammond, Kyle JR Richards, Tyler JR

Ketchem, Brenen SR Christofferson, Brian JR

23.91 50.57 53.5425.25

23.92 51.14 22.46 48.19

UHS10 3:23.84

Harding, Austin SR Talbot, Carson SO

Young, Troy SO Zapata, Jason SR

24.20 50.61 50.2423.94

24.53 52.20 23.91 50.79

BEHS11 3:26.22

Lott, Travis SR Anderson, Eric JR

Daines, Ben JR Lerohl, Jaden SR

23.68 50.21 51.8824.64

24.32 52.39 24.37 51.74

EAST12 3:26.36

Olson, Zach SR Rainier, Troy FR

Mayer, Alex SR Hale, Griffin SR

24.41 51.37 52.5424.95

23.99 51.19 24.56 51.26

AHS13 3:27.84

Anderson, Jacob SR Bookout, Nate JR

Hood, Stephen JR Christensen, Ethan SR

24.87 52.16 50.2924.23

24.85 52.62 24.91 52.77
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4A State Swimming Championships - 2/10/2017 to 2/11/2017

4A Swimming State Championships

Results
(#22  Men 400 Yard Free Relay)

HIGH14 3:28.39

Peterson, Connor SR Hunsaker, Ethan SR

Peterson, Zak FR Knight, Holden SO

24.81 51.07 53.0125.43

25.29 53.71 23.61 50.60

OREM15 3:29.99

Jackson, Blake SR Jackson, Ryan SR

Oliver, Max JR Drazin, Cooper SR

25.56 54.13 52.6124.61

25.33 52.70 50.55 50.55

SKYR16 3:32.85

Felt, Alex SO Winward, Hunter SR

Viitanen, Alejandro SR Brown, Timothy SR

26.14 54.84 55.2925.45

24.60 51.02 23.63 51.70

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 22

1. Skyline High School 288.5

2. Timpview High School 197

3. Corner Canyon High School 191

4. Wasatch High School 168

5. Kearns High School 160

6. Olympus High School 156

7. Highland High School 145

8. Judge Memorial High School 130

9. Maple Mountain High School 102

10. East High School 101

11. Woods Cross High School 96

12. Orem High School 78

13. Springville High School 77

14. Bountiful High School 65

15. Murray High School 55

16. Box Elder High School 52.5

17. Cyprus High School 43

18. Hillcrest High School 27

19. Spanish Fork High School 17

20. Mountain View High School 9

21. Provo High School 5

22. Skyridge High School 3

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 22

1. Skyline High School 349.5

2. Timpview High School 225

3. Springville High School 200

4. Olympus High School 169

5. Box Elder High School 165

6. Wasatch High School 161

7. Corner Canyon High School 120.5

8. Provo High School 120

9. Murray High School 117

10. Highland High School 113

11. East High School 93

11. Cyprus High School 93

13. Kearns High School 39

14. Woods Cross High School 37

15. Uintah High School 36

16. Spanish Fork High School 30.5

17. Hillcrest High School 26

18. Orem High School 22

19. Mountain View High School 16

20. Skyridge High School 12

21. Alta High School 8

22. Salem Hills High School 7

23. Bonneville High School 6.5

24. Payson High School 2


